Vini Bianchi

Malvira
Michele Chiarlo
Tiefenbrunner
Tiefenbrunner
Casata Monfort
Venica

Santadi

Vini Rossi

Marziano Abbona
Renato Ratti
Renato Ratti
Michele Chiarlo
La Spinetta
Santadi

Nesge Brilltie

“S.S Trinita” Roero Arneis Docg 2017

“Rovereto” Gavi Docg 2018

Muller Thurgau Doc 2015

“Merus” Gewurztraminer Doc 2017
Gewurztraminer Doc 2017

“Ronco del Cerd” Collio Sauvignon Doc 2016
“Cala Silente” Vermentino di Sardegna Doc 2016

“San Luigi” Dolcetto di Dogliani Docg 2018
“Colombe” Langhe Dolcetto Doc 2018

“Battaglione” Barbera d’Alba Doc 2018

“Cipressi” Barbera di Nizza Monferrato Docg 2016
“Casanova’ Chianti Riserva Docg 2011

“Terre Brune” Carignano del Sulcis superiore Doc 2011

10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
30.00

Col Vetoraz
Marziano Abbona
Ca Rugate

Ettore Germano
Puiatti

Ca del Bosco

Ca del Bosco

Billecart-Salmon
Gosset
Philipponnant
Pol Roger
Laurent Perrier

Vini Bianchi

Domaine Weinbach
Frederic Prain
Dominique Roger
Pascal Jolivet

Baron de Ladoucette
Pascal Jolivet
Lapeyre

Jean Paul Brun
Baron de Ladoucette

Vini Rossi

Domaine Morey Coffinet

E. Guigal
H. Duboscq&Fils

Cpennst Jeiene

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Brut Docg
Extra Brut Metodo Classico

“Fulvio Beo” Rose¢ Brut

Alta Langa Extra Brut 2015

“Rose de Noirs” Extra Brut

Franciacorta Brut Saten Vintage Collection Docg 2015

Franciacorta Brut Dosaggio Zero Vintage Collection Docg 2006
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Brut Réserve

Brut Grande Réserve
Brut Royale Réserve
Brut Réserve

Brut Cuvée Rosé

T meie

Riesling 2018

“Domaine d’Elise” Chablis 2018

“Chene Marchand” Sancerre 2016

“Clos du Roy” 2018

“Haut de la Poussie” Sancerre 2006

“Terres Blanches” Pouilly Fumé 2018

“Jurancon Sec” Gros Manseng Petite Manseng 2015
“Condrieu” Viognier 2014

Pouilly Fumé 1,5 L Magnum 2014

“Cote d’or” Pinot Nero Grand vin de Bourgogne 2018
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2015
Chateau Haut-Marbuzet Saint-Estephe 2015

20.00
20.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
55.00
50.00

60.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
75.00

35.00
40.00
45.00
45.00
70.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
70.00

40.00
70.00
80.00



Vini Bianchi

Durnberg

Piemonte

Malvira

Giovanni Almondo
Vite Colte

Michele Chiarlo
Ettore Germano

Trentino Alto Adige

Manni Nossing
Villscheider

Manni Nossing
Tiefenbrunner
Tiefenbrunner
Cantina Colterenzio
San Michele Appiano

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Schioppetto
Venica

Podversic Damijan
Skerk

Skerk

Jermann

Jermann

Jermann

Toscana

La Lastra
Lazio

Sergio Mattura
Campania

Vadiaperti
Vadiaperti

Aufrie

“Falkenstein” Weissburgunder Pinot Bianco 2013

o e

“S.S Trinitd” Roero Arneis Docg 2018

“Bricco delle ciliegie” Roero Arneis Docg 2018

“Brichet” Langhe Favorita Doc 2019
“Rovereto” Gavi Docg 2018
“Herzi” Langhe Bianco Riesling Doc 2017

Sylvaner Doc Valle Isarco 2015

Sylvanner Doc 2016

Kerner Doc Valle Isarco 2015

“Merus” Gewurztraminer Doc 2017
“Vigna AU” Chardonnay Doc 2014
“Lafoa” Sauvignon Doc 2018
Gewurztraminer Sanct Valentin Doc 2018

Pinot Grigio Collio Doc 2015

“Ronco delle Cime” Friulano Doc 2014
Malvasia Igt non filtrato 2011

“Malvazija” Malvasia Igt 2013

Vitovska Igt 2013

Chardonnay Igt 2018

Sauvignon Igt 2018

“Vintage Tunina” Igt 1,5 L Magnum 2013

Vernaccia di San Gimignano Riserva Docg 2014

“Poggio della costa” Grechetto Igt 2015

Fiano di Avellino Docg 2015
Coda di volpe Doc 2015

30.00

15.00
20.00
12.00
15.00
30.00

30.00
25.00
40.00
30.00
60.00
40.00
35.00

25.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
100.00

25.00

35.00

20.00
20.00

Piemonte

Accornero
Marziano Abbona
Marziano Abbona
Renato Ratti
Michele Chiarlo
La Spinetta

La Spinetta
Renato Ratti
Massolino

Elio Grasso
Malvira

Nervi

Michele Chiarlo
Moccagatta
Marchesi Di Gresy
Cavallotto

Trentino Alto Adige

Cantina Colterenzio
Cantina Colterenzio
Foradori

Veneto

Zenato
Zenato

Allegrini
Toscana

Feélsina
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Frescobaldi
Grattamacco
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“Bricco del Bosco” Grignolino del Monferrato Casalese Doc 2018

“San Luigi” Dolcetto di Dogliani Docg 2018
“Papa Celso” Dolcetto di Dogliani Docg 2017
“Colombe” Langhe Dolcetto Doc 2018
“Cipressi” Barbera di Nizza Monferrato Docg 2017
“Ca di Pian” Barbera d’Asti Docg 2016
“Gallina” Barbera d’Alba Doc 2016

“Ochetti” Langhe Nebbiolo Doc 2017
Langhe Nebbiolo Doc 2018

“Gavarini” Langhe Nebbiolo Doc 2018

Roero Docg 2017

Gattinara Docg 2015

“Palas” Barbaresco Docg 2015

Barbaresco Docg 2016

“Martinenga” Barbaresco Docg 2016

“Bricco Boschis” Barolo Docg 2013

Lagrein Doc 2018
Pinot Nero Doc 2018
Teroldego Igt 2016

Valpolicella Classico Superiore Doc 2017
“Ripassa” Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Doc 2016
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Docg 2016

“Berardenga” Chianti Classico Docg 2016

“Le Serre Nuove” Bolgheri Rosso Doc 2013

“Castel Giocondo” Brunello di Montalcino Docg 2013
Bolgheri Rosso Superiore Doc 2016

14.00
14.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
55.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
22.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
70.00
80.00

20.00
25.00
40.00

30.00
45.00
75.00

25.00
70.00
55.00
75.00



